KwVY

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KXWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Customer Order Date:
03.04.2025

Customer Order Mumber:
1176556935

KWV Order Number:
111001670
Leoading Status:

Telephone:

021 - 3073511

Re%f Ne. ' =
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR

2012/018792/07

E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight :

391.085kg

‘REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Bl

901142
.9004158
300043
901408
901405
901406
900242
901074
900754
901032
900488
901217
201218
901343
901395

700025429

700026518
700026524
700025346
700025944
700025945
700026351
700022126
700026513
700025233
700026441
700026644
706026520

700025328

700025956

]

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml cs
Wild africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T | CS
KWV 3Yr 01ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck Cs
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml} pc
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023 cs
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml cs
Cruxland Gin 6X750 + Neck Tag cs
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m | CS
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml I | CS
Imagin Clasgic Gin 6x750ml with nec | CS
Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml + Neck ta | CS
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022 cs
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc
CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP SHELLY BEA_[;E (38251
GRWN No. 4 DATE %%y_—_
SHORTAGE: .  RETURNS: ~
CLAIM No. CLAIW Mo | ———}
No. OF'CARTOTK!S: - 50 "7‘"
CONTENTS NOT GH A -
RECIEVED BY:
FULL SIGNATURE: -

€ x 750
12 x 750
12 =x 750

150
150
150
6 x
6 x
6 x

x 20
x 20
x 20
750
750
750

24 x 275
6 x 1000
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20

1.0,
2.0

15.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
1.0.
1.0.
1.0.
3.0.
1.0,
2.0
2.0
1.0+
1.0

605.16
1,454.40
1,981.32

165.34

165.34

165.34

363.66
1,605.60
1,662.36

287.60

867.12

905.22

205.22

804.00

165.34

it i

15.70 510.15 510.15 76.52 586.67
2.40 1,419.48 2,838.96 425.84 3,264.80
1.80 1,945.66 29,184.84 4,377.72 33,562.56
8.00 152.11 152.11 22,82 -174.93
8.00 152.11 760.55 114.08 874.63
8.00 152.11 456.33 68.45 524.79
363,66 363.66 " 54,55 418.21

12.70 1,401.69 1,401.69 210.25 1,611.94
1.90 1,630.78 1,630.78 244 .62 1,875.40
0.70 285.59 856.76 128.51 985.27
5.40 820.30 820.30 123.05 943.35
2.50 882.59 1,765.18 .264.78 2,029.96
2.50 §82.59 1,765.18 264.78 2,029.96
3.00 779.88 779.88 116.98 896.86
8.00 152.11 152.11 22.82 174.93

Sl e
g e @Hrba@

0

x..

g

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATRWCOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWCOD

Rece:_'.ved in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

| Pepot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Date:

Name:
For Receipt from Cugtomer End anxt mth inv before 25th Bank:
Name: Currency: ZAR ACC 3
Signature:

Branch: 250655

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

6300 328 6845




