

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHLSHE
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP SHELLEY BEACH
 34281
 SHOP 36 SOUTH COAST MALL
 SHELLEY BEACH



KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 03.04.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1176556935
 KWV Order Number:
 111001670
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 391.085kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041166510
 Document Date: 08.04.2025
 Delivery date: 08.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	15.70		510.15	510.15	76.52	586.67
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	2.0	1,454.40	2.40		1,419.48	2,838.96	425.84	3,264.80
900043	700026524	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck	CS	12 x 750	15.0	1,981.32	1.80		1,945.66	29,184.84	4,377.72	33,562.56
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	5.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	760.55	114.08	874.63
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	456.33	68.45	524.78
900242	700026351	Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	363.66			363.66	363.66	54.55	418.21
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,605.60	12.70		1,401.69	1,401.69	210.25	1,611.94
900794	700026513	Cruxland Gin 6X750 + Neck Tag	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,662.36	1.90		1,630.78	1,630.78	244.62	1,875.40
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	3.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	856.76	128.51	985.27
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	867.12	5.40		820.30	820.30	123.05	943.35
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	CS	6 x 750	2.0	905.22	2.50		882.59	1,765.18	264.78	2,029.96
901218	700026520	Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml + Neck ta	CS	6 x 750	2.0	905.22	2.50		882.59	1,765.18	264.78	2,029.96
901343	700025328	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	1.0	804.00	3.00		779.88	779.88	116.98	896.86
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93
					40					43,438.48	6,515.77	49,954.25

CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP SHELLEY BEACH (34281)
 GRN No. 004429 DATE 8/4/25
 SHORTAGE: _____ RETURNS: _____
 CLAIM No. _____ CLAIM No.: _____
 No. OF CARTONS: 30
CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
 RECEIVED BY: _____
 FULL SIGNATURE: _____
 EMPLOYEE No: 42577

LIQUOR RUNNERS DURBAN
 DEBRIEFED
 DATE: _____

DUP - Duplicated Order INVALID INCORRECT ORDER Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 MOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 End next mth inv before 25th
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank: **FNB**
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655